E.-.. E GREATER SHEPPARTON CITY COUNCIL

i) Immunisation Program 2026

For any details about immunisation please call the Council’s Health Department on 5832 9731

PLEASE NOTE: > Bookings are required to attend an Immunisation Session, please scan the above QR code to book.

GREATER
SHEPPARTON

» We request one (1) adult accompany their child/children to the immunisation session. If you are unwell please do not attend a session, contact us to re-schedule your

booking.
» Vaccines not funded through the National Immunisation Program require booking and payment through Council Office.
» All vaccinations are reported to the Australian Inmunisation Register — phone — 1800 653 809.

» After receiving any vaccination, children and adults should remain at the immunisation venue for at least 15 minutes to enable immediate attention in the event of a reaction.

VENUE TIME JAN FEB MAR | APR MAY JUN JUL AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

15t & 3" MONDAY every month /5/ ) o | Eester | 1 5 3
RIVERSIDE PLAZA KIALLA 11.45 am — 12.30 e

7

7

MCH & Community Centre - 8025 pm

Goulburn Valley Highway, Kialla 19 16 16 20 18 15 20 17

21

21

1st WEDNESDAY every month
MOOROOPNA

The Mooroopna Hub, 9-11 Morrell
St (Cnr Alexandra St), Mooroopna

9.30 am — 10.15 am 7 4 4 1 6 3 1 5

2" THURSDAY every month

SHEPPARTON Senior Citizens
Centre, 120-132 Welsford Street, 9.30 am — 10.30 am 8 12 12 9 14 11 9 13
Shepparton

15t & 3" THURSDAY every month New Year| g 5 2 7 4 2 6
Holiday
SHEPPARTON EVENING 4.30 pm - 5.30 pm

Senior Citizens Centre, 120-132 Evening Session
Welsford Street, Shepparton 15 19 19 16 21 18 16 20

4" THURSDAY every month

RIVERSIDE PLAZA KIALLA
MCH & Community Centre 8025 | ©-20 @m—10.30am | 22 | 26 | 26 | 23 | 28 | 25 | 23 | 27

Goulburn Valley Highway, Kialla

24

22

26

24

4t TUESDAY every month
TATURA Senior Citizens Centre | 9.30 am — 10.15 am 27 24 24 28 26 23 28 25
Memorial Place, Tatura

22

27

24

22

VENUE TIME JAN FEB MAR | APR MAY JUN JUL AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC




