

Immunisation Program 2026



For any details about immunisation please call the Council's Health Department on 5832 9731

PLEASE NOTE: ➤ **Bookings are required** to attend an Immunisation Session, please scan the above QR code to book.

- > We request one (1) adult accompany their child/children to the immunisation session. If you are unwell please do not attend a session, contact us to re-schedule your booking.
- > Vaccines not funded through the National Immunisation Program require booking and payment through Council Office.
- > All vaccinations are reported to the Australian Immunisation Register phone 1800 653 809.
- > After receiving any vaccination, children and adults should remain at the immunisation venue for at least 15 minutes to enable immediate attention in the event of a reaction.

VENUE	TIME	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
1st & 3rd MONDAY every month RIVERSIDE PLAZA KIALLA MCH & Community Centre - 8025 Goulburn Valley Highway, Kialla	11.45 am – 12.30 pm	5	2	2	Easter Monday	4	1	6	3	7	5	2	7
		19	16	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	16	21
1st WEDNESDAY every month MOOROOPNA The Mooroopna Hub, 9-11 Morrell St (Cnr Alexandra St), Mooroopna	9.30 am – 10.15 am	7	4	4	1	6	3	1	5	2	7	4	2
2nd THURSDAY every month SHEPPARTON Senior Citizens Centre , 120-132 Welsford Street, Shepparton	9.30 am – 10.30 am	8	12	12	9	14	11	9	13	10	8	12	10
1 st & 3 rd THURSDAY every month SHEPPARTON EVENING Senior Citizens Centre, 120-132 Welsford Street, Shepparton	4.30 pm – 5.30 pm Evening Session	New Year Holiday	5	5	2	7	4	2	6	3	1	5	3
		15	19	19	16	21	18	16	20	17	15	19	17
4 th THURSDAY every month RIVERSIDE PLAZA KIALLA MCH & Community Centre 8025 Goulburn Valley Highway, Kialla	9.30 am – 10.30 am	22	26	26	23	28	25	23	27	24	22	26	24
4 th TUESDAY every month TATURA Senior Citizens Centre Memorial Place, Tatura	9.30 am – 10.15 am	27	24	24	28	26	23	28	25	22	27	24	22
VENUE	TIME	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC